
Summit Christian HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Tulsa Classical Academy 00:17:41.04 4

1 Grove High School 00:14:56.47 23 Victory Christian High School 00:15:40.78 4

2 Summit Christian (HS) Academy 00:15:47.01 34 Coweta High School 00:16:34.52 3

3 Tulsa Central High School 00:26:15.89 70 Prue High School 00:17:17.85 3

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Grove High School 00:14:56.47 6 23

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6015 Allie Hasselman 00:12:49.33 1
 2 6 6016 Katelyn Iliff 00:14:49.74 3
 3 7 6017 Kyra Logan 00:14:51.94 4
 4 12 6014 Carley Castleberry 00:15:51.96 7
 5 14 6019 Mya Pelligrino 00:16:19.38 8
 6 17 6020 Daliza Ruanobalcarcel 00:16:32.63 (9)

2 Summit Christian (HS) Academy 00:15:47.01 5 34
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6055 Brianna Ketchum 00:14:32.67 2
 2 8 6056 Sopie Lake 00:15:01.04 5
 3 9 6054 Joanna Hershberger 00:15:18.36 6
 4 18 6053 Alyssa Chambers 00:17:00.34 10
 5 19 6057 Hadley Ring 00:17:02.64 11

3 Tulsa Central High School 00:26:15.89 5 70
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 6073 Breana Monroe 00:20:30.30 12
 2 27 6074 Sa'Riyah Riley 00:21:14.39 13
 3 28 6071 Jackie Herrion 00:29:39.49 14
 4 29 6075 Anastasya Teng 00:29:55.21 15
 5 30 6072 Cer'yia Mitchell 00:30:00.07 16

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6015 Allie Hasselman JR 00:12:49.33 Grove High School

2 0 6084 Cruz Cozort FR 00:13:43.90 Tulsa Classical Academy

3 2 6055 Brianna Ketchum JR 00:14:32.67 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

4 0 6098 Adria Fields SR 00:14:41.44 Victory Christian High School

5 0 6100 Sarah Yelle SO 00:14:43.87 Victory Christian High School

6 3 6016 Katelyn Iliff SO 00:14:49.74 Grove High School

7 4 6017 Kyra Logan FR 00:14:51.94 Grove High School

8 5 6056 Sopie Lake SR 00:15:01.04 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

9 6 6054 Joanna Hershberger FR 00:15:18.36 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

10 0 6099 Chloe Moore SO 00:15:51.73 Victory Christian High School

11 0 6002 Haven Long FR 00:15:51.85 Coweta High School

12 7 6014 Carley Castleberry SO 00:15:51.96 Grove High School

13 0 6031 Gabby Hendrix SR 00:16:01.74 Prue High School

14 8 6019 Mya Pelligrino SR 00:16:19.38 Grove High School

15 0 6086 Harper Hess SO 00:16:22.94 Tulsa Classical Academy

16 0 6004 Lyla Warren FR 00:16:30.11 Coweta High School

17 (9) 6020 Daliza Ruanobalcarcel FR 00:16:32.63 Grove High School

18 10 6053 Alyssa Chambers JR 00:17:00.34 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

19 11 6057 Hadley Ring SO 00:17:02.64 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

20 0 6003 Elena Tavor FR 00:17:21.61 Coweta High School

21 0 6097 Kaitlyn Coble SR 00:17:26.07 Victory Christian High School

22 0 6038 Chelsea Wilkins SO 00:17:51.33 Prue High School

23 0 6041 Destiny Willis-Wilkins SO 00:18:00.48 Prue High School

24 0 6088 Kendrix Williamson FR 00:19:25.50 Tulsa Classical Academy

25 12 6073 Breana Monroe SO 00:20:30.30 Tulsa Central High School

26 0 6085 Amelia Grissino FR 00:21:11.80 Tulsa Classical Academy

27 13 6074 Sa'Riyah Riley SO 00:21:14.39 Tulsa Central High School

28 14 6071 Jackie Herrion JR 00:29:39.49 Tulsa Central High School

29 15 6075 Anastasya Teng SO 00:29:55.21 Tulsa Central High School

30 16 6072 Cer'yia Mitchell FR 00:30:00.07 Tulsa Central High School



Summit Christian HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Summit Christian (HS) Academy 00:18:46.56 17 Coweta High School 00:22:16.89 4

2 Grove High School 00:20:24.00 60

3 Prue High School 00:20:59.95 70

4 Victory Christian High School 00:22:18.51 105

5 Tulsa Classical Academy 00:22:49.28 114

6 Tulsa Central High School 00:28:08.13 168

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Summit Christian (HS) Academy 00:18:46.56 10 17

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6065 Ethan Honea 00:17:43.16 1

 2 2 6066 Gabriel Honea 00:17:43.31 2

 3 3 6062 Gabriel Griffin 00:18:45.50 3

 4 5 6069 Michael Paul 00:19:48.90 5

 5 6 6063 Eli Haas 00:19:51.93 6

 6 11 6067 Easton Nieman 00:20:21.39 (11)

 7 21 6070 Fedir Sherdis 00:21:40.85 (20)

2 Grove High School 00:20:24.00 8 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6021 Gunner Cox 00:19:00.43 4

 2 7 6026 Caleb McAbee 00:19:59.77 7

 3 14 6025 Josiah Iliff 00:20:45.14 14

 4 18 6028 Mikah Watson 00:21:01.28 17

 5 19 6024 Maddox Hargis 00:21:13.36 18

 6 25 6022 Jesse Dautzenberg 00:22:17.59 (21)

 7 30 6027 Isaac Mccomb 00:23:27.94 (25)

3 Prue High School 00:20:59.95 9 70

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 6047 Josh Puma 00:20:08.99 8

 2 10 6045 Jordan Hendrix 00:20:20.36 10

 3 13 6048 Llamyl Rodriguez 00:20:35.48 13

 4 16 6052 July Thompson 00:20:58.96 15

 5 28 6050 Jacob Stucks 00:22:55.99 24

 6 33 6043 Armando Chavez 00:23:47.32 (27)

 7 36 6046 Zane Lovelace 00:24:29.43 (30)

4 Victory Christian High School 00:22:18.51 5 105

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 6102 Justus Beatty 00:20:34.17 12

 2 17 6103 Micah Green 00:21:00.26 16

 3 20 6105 Nicholas Ohlsson 00:21:31.33 19

 4 32 6104 Gabriel Harjo 00:23:38.88 26

 5 38 6101 Aaron Beach 00:24:47.90 32

5 Tulsa Classical Academy 00:22:49.28 7 114

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 6095 Jack Randall 00:20:20.09 9

 2 26 6091 Quincy Hass 00:22:23.35 22

 3 27 6090 Joshua DeGroot 00:22:23.43 23

 4 35 6096 Benjamin Russell 00:24:12.20 29

 5 37 6092 Roen Hogg 00:24:47.34 31

 6 43 6094 Wyatt Johnson 00:27:22.62 (35)

 7 48 6089 Elijah Bumgardner 00:40:55.42 (38)

6 Tulsa Central High School 00:28:08.13 5 168

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 6077 Keymontre Burks 00:24:08.79 28

 2 40 6079 Malik Malone 00:25:58.48 33



 3 41 6082 Devante Ogans 00:26:06.84 34

 4 45 6081 Alijah Mora 00:32:12.98 36

 5 46 6078 Xzaevyon Daniels 00:32:13.57 37

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6065 Ethan Honea SO 00:17:43.16 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

2 2 6066 Gabriel Honea SO 00:17:43.31 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

3 3 6062 Gabriel Griffin SO 00:18:45.50 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

4 4 6021 Gunner Cox SO 00:19:00.43 Grove High School

5 5 6069 Michael Paul FR 00:19:48.90 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

6 6 6063 Eli Haas FR 00:19:51.93 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

7 7 6026 Caleb McAbee SR 00:19:59.77 Grove High School

8 8 6047 Josh Puma SR 00:20:08.99 Prue High School

9 9 6095 Jack Randall SO 00:20:20.09 Tulsa Classical Academy

10 10 6045 Jordan Hendrix JR 00:20:20.36 Prue High School

11 (11) 6067 Easton Nieman SO 00:20:21.39 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

12 12 6102 Justus Beatty SO 00:20:34.17 Victory Christian High School

13 13 6048 Llamyl Rodriguez SR 00:20:35.48 Prue High School

14 14 6025 Josiah Iliff FR 00:20:45.14 Grove High School

15 0 6010 Trenton Rice FR 00:20:48.79 Coweta High School

16 15 6052 July Thompson SO 00:20:58.96 Prue High School

17 16 6103 Micah Green FR 00:21:00.26 Victory Christian High School

18 17 6028 Mikah Watson SO 00:21:01.28 Grove High School

19 18 6024 Maddox Hargis SO 00:21:13.36 Grove High School

20 19 6105 Nicholas Ohlsson SR 00:21:31.33 Victory Christian High School

21 (20) 6070 Fedir Sherdis SO 00:21:40.85 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

22 0 6007 Jericho Burkart FR 00:21:47.67 Coweta High School

23 0 6060 Landon Bentz SO 00:21:47.67 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

24 0 6064 Jacob Herlacher FR 00:22:15.21 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

25 (21) 6022 Jesse Dautzenberg FR 00:22:17.59 Grove High School

26 22 6091 Quincy Hass SO 00:22:23.35 Tulsa Classical Academy

27 23 6090 Joshua DeGroot SO 00:22:23.43 Tulsa Classical Academy

28 24 6050 Jacob Stucks FR 00:22:55.99 Prue High School

29 0 6011 Fernando Sanz SO 00:23:02.55 Coweta High School

30 (25) 6027 Isaac Mccomb SO 00:23:27.94 Grove High School

31 0 6008 Levi Mcclurg FR 00:23:28.54 Coweta High School

32 26 6104 Gabriel Harjo FR 00:23:38.88 Victory Christian High School

33 (27) 6043 Armando Chavez SO 00:23:47.32 Prue High School

34 28 6077 Keymontre Burks SO 00:24:08.79 Tulsa Central High School

35 29 6096 Benjamin Russell FR 00:24:12.20 Tulsa Classical Academy

36 (30) 6046 Zane Lovelace JR 00:24:29.43 Prue High School

37 31 6092 Roen Hogg SO 00:24:47.34 Tulsa Classical Academy

38 32 6101 Aaron Beach JR 00:24:47.90 Victory Christian High School

39 0 6044 Zane Harbison FR 00:25:39.65 Prue High School

40 33 6079 Malik Malone JR 00:25:58.48 Tulsa Central High School

41 34 6082 Devante Ogans SR 00:26:06.84 Tulsa Central High School

42 0 6059 Nathan Antle JR 00:26:25.37 Summit Christian (HS) Academy

43 (35) 6094 Wyatt Johnson FR 00:27:22.62 Tulsa Classical Academy

44 0 6023 Dalton Fife SR 00:28:45.29 Grove High School

45 36 6081 Alijah Mora SO 00:32:12.98 Tulsa Central High School

46 37 6078 Xzaevyon Daniels SO 00:32:13.57 Tulsa Central High School

47 0 6049 Caleb Sogge SR 00:33:53.68 Prue High School

48 (38) 6089 Elijah Bumgardner SO 00:40:55.42 Tulsa Classical Academy

Summit Christian MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers



Place Name Average Time Score Cascia Hall Middle School 00:15:07.75 3

1 Grove Middle School 00:14:16.69 46 Personal Best (MS) Athletics 00:13:26.16 1

2 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian 00:14:56.38 78 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:17:43.08 1

3 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:14:43.05 79

4 Marquette Middle School 00:15:17.73 93

5 Summit Christian (MS) Academy 00:16:00.19 113

6 Tulsa NOAH 00:16:12.70 122

7 Anderson Middle School 00:18:09.69 177

8 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:19:56.10 178

9 Allen Bowden Middle School 00:21:40.57 228

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Grove Middle School 00:14:16.69 7 46

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 6161 Locklyn Ward 00:13:40.87 5

 2 7 6153 Brantly Bergmann 00:13:48.19 6

 3 9 6155 Alya Crowder 00:14:16.83 7

 4 10 6154 Cheyenne Smith 00:14:19.94 8

 5 23 6159 Rylee Rose 00:15:17.63 20

 6 40 6160 Olivia Thronebury 00:17:37.97 (36)

 7 46 6156 Willa Fife 00:19:08.11 (41)

2 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian 00:14:56.38 6 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6197 Marlo Andrew 00:13:02.69 3

 2 12 6199 Shaylee Messinger 00:14:30.62 10

 3 14 6201 Hattie Shipman 00:14:32.70 12

 4 24 6198 Madi Brotherton 00:15:24.97 21

 5 36 6200 Jayme Pennington 00:17:10.92 32

 6 44 6202 Ellie Steele 00:18:49.44 (39)

3 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:14:43.05 7 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6213 Selma Kate Grandon 00:12:27.56 1

 2 15 6214 Harper Lockwood 00:14:40.81 13

 3 17 6216 Sadie Teal 00:14:45.05 15

 4 26 6217 Macy White 00:15:39.24 23

 5 30 6215 Collyn Parker 00:16:02.60 27

 6 33 6211 Katie Bierach 00:16:37.25 (29)

 7 34 6212 Clara Bryant 00:16:53.01 (30)

4 Marquette Middle School 00:15:17.73 5 93

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6175 Eva Gross 00:12:32.97 2

 2 11 6184 Matilda Stoermer 00:14:26.48 9

 3 16 6174 Emily Essman 00:14:44.02 14

 4 37 6176 Quin Luetkemeyer 00:17:12.55 33

 5 39 6178 Emmy Segner 00:17:32.64 35

5 Summit Christian (MS) Academy 00:16:00.19 5 113

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6239 Lucy Haas 00:13:20.18 4

 2 19 6241 Harper Jackson 00:15:07.95 16

 3 25 6237 Hadley Bogle 00:15:32.37 22

 4 31 6240 Natalie Hayhurst 00:16:07.55 28

 5 48 6238 Courtlynn Deberry 00:19:52.92 43

6 Tulsa NOAH 00:16:12.70 6 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 6280 Ramona Winters 00:14:31.39 11

 2 22 6275 Alexa Cozart 00:15:13.41 19

 3 27 6276 Allison Lee 00:15:42.04 24

 4 29 6278 Emily Rice 00:15:55.58 26

 5 47 6277 Libby Odom 00:19:41.06 42

 6 50 6279 Vivienne Thorpe 00:21:15.03 (45)



7 Anderson Middle School 00:18:09.69 6 177

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 6131 Beighley Ray 00:15:47.87 25

 2 35 6128 Saylor Harmon 00:17:01.55 31

 3 42 6123 Maddie Burke 00:18:16.22 37

 4 45 6129 Kortney Pearson 00:19:05.35 40

 5 49 6126 Caille Fitzgerald - Burke 00:20:37.44 44

 6 51 6130 Gracen Persons-Wood 00:22:00.27 (46)

8 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:19:56.10 6 178

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 6259 Anna Showman 00:15:10.90 17

 2 21 6253 Atlea Johnson 00:15:12.37 18

 3 43 6258 Kelsey Satterfield 00:18:47.58 38

 4 56 6254 Harper Kahne 00:24:53.87 51

 5 59 6252 Meadow Jacobs 00:25:35.82 54

 6 61 6251 Adina Hornok 00:26:26.77 (55)

9 Allen Bowden Middle School 00:21:40.57 9 228

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 6110 Karlee Long 00:17:22.96 34

 2 52 6114 Sayla Slavens 00:22:21.81 47

 3 53 6109 Alivia Lane 00:22:50.81 48

 4 54 6108 Hazily Escobedo 00:22:53.26 49

 5 55 6150 Betsie Delacruz 00:22:54.03 50

 6 57 6107 Abigail Conley 00:25:03.78 (52)

 7 58 6112 Jaylin Ruelas 00:25:22.96 (53)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6213 Selma Kate Grandon 8th 00:12:27.56 Monte Cassino Middle School

2 2 6175 Eva Gross 5th 00:12:32.97 Marquette Middle School

3 3 6197 Marlo Andrew 7th 00:13:02.69 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

4 4 6239 Lucy Haas 7th 00:13:20.18 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

5 0 6227 Pippin Gormley 8th 00:13:26.16 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

6 5 6161 Locklyn Ward 8th 00:13:40.87 Grove Middle School

7 6 6153 Brantly Bergmann 8th 00:13:48.19 Grove Middle School

8 0 6143 Annecy Sloan 6th 00:13:58.71 Cascia Hall Middle School

9 7 6155 Alya Crowder K 00:14:16.83 Grove Middle School

10 8 6154 Cheyenne Smith K 00:14:19.94 Grove Middle School

11 9 6184 Matilda Stoermer 6th 00:14:26.48 Marquette Middle School

12 10 6199 Shaylee Messinger 6th 00:14:30.62 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

13 11 6280 Ramona Winters 7th 00:14:31.39 Tulsa NOAH

14 12 6201 Hattie Shipman 6th 00:14:32.70 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

15 13 6214 Harper Lockwood 6th 00:14:40.81 Monte Cassino Middle School

16 14 6174 Emily Essman 5th 00:14:44.02 Marquette Middle School

17 15 6216 Sadie Teal 7th 00:14:45.05 Monte Cassino Middle School

18 0 6141 Anniston Bowling 6th 00:14:58.95 Cascia Hall Middle School

19 16 6241 Harper Jackson 7th 00:15:07.95 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

20 17 6259 Anna Showman 6th 00:15:10.90 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

21 18 6253 Atlea Johnson 6th 00:15:12.37 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

22 19 6275 Alexa Cozart 7th 00:15:13.41 Tulsa NOAH

23 20 6159 Rylee Rose 8th 00:15:17.63 Grove Middle School

24 21 6198 Madi Brotherton 6th 00:15:24.97 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

25 22 6237 Hadley Bogle 7th 00:15:32.37 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

26 23 6217 Macy White 6th 00:15:39.24 Monte Cassino Middle School

27 24 6276 Allison Lee 7th 00:15:42.04 Tulsa NOAH

28 25 6131 Beighley Ray 6th 00:15:47.87 Anderson Middle School

29 26 6278 Emily Rice 6th 00:15:55.58 Tulsa NOAH

30 27 6215 Collyn Parker 6th 00:16:02.60 Monte Cassino Middle School

31 28 6240 Natalie Hayhurst 7th 00:16:07.55 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

32 0 6142 Reese Rahhal 7th 00:16:25.58 Cascia Hall Middle School



33 (29) 6211 Katie Bierach 6th 00:16:37.25 Monte Cassino Middle School

34 (30) 6212 Clara Bryant 6th 00:16:53.01 Monte Cassino Middle School

35 31 6128 Saylor Harmon 7th 00:17:01.55 Anderson Middle School

36 32 6200 Jayme Pennington 8th 00:17:10.92 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

37 33 6176 Quin Luetkemeyer 6th 00:17:12.55 Marquette Middle School

38 34 6110 Karlee Long 6th 00:17:22.96 Allen Bowden Middle School

39 35 6178 Emmy Segner 7th 00:17:32.64 Marquette Middle School

40 (36) 6160 Olivia Thronebury 7th 00:17:37.97 Grove Middle School

41 0 6232 Molly Maykowski 6th 00:17:43.08 St. Pius X School (MS)

42 37 6123 Maddie Burke 8th 00:18:16.22 Anderson Middle School

43 38 6258 Kelsey Satterfield 7th 00:18:47.58 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

44 (39) 6202 Ellie Steele 6th 00:18:49.44 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

45 40 6129 Kortney Pearson 8th 00:19:05.35 Anderson Middle School

46 (41) 6156 Willa Fife 7th 00:19:08.11 Grove Middle School

47 42 6277 Libby Odom 7th 00:19:41.06 Tulsa NOAH

48 43 6238 Courtlynn Deberry 7th 00:19:52.92 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

49 44 6126 Caille Fitzgerald - Burke 5th 00:20:37.44 Anderson Middle School

50 (45) 6279 Vivienne Thorpe 6th 00:21:15.03 Tulsa NOAH

51 (46) 6130 Gracen Persons-Wood 8th 00:22:00.27 Anderson Middle School

52 47 6114 Sayla Slavens 8th 00:22:21.81 Allen Bowden Middle School

53 48 6109 Alivia Lane 6th 00:22:50.81 Allen Bowden Middle School

54 49 6108 Hazily Escobedo 6th 00:22:53.26 Allen Bowden Middle School

55 50 6150 Betsie Delacruz K 00:22:54.03 Allen Bowden Middle School

56 51 6254 Harper Kahne 6th 00:24:53.87 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

57 (52) 6107 Abigail Conley 8th 00:25:03.78 Allen Bowden Middle School

58 (53) 6112 Jaylin Ruelas 6th 00:25:22.96 Allen Bowden Middle School

59 54 6252 Meadow Jacobs 6th 00:25:35.82 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

60 0 6106 Kira Canady 6th 00:25:57.37 Allen Bowden Middle School

61 (55) 6251 Adina Hornok 6th 00:26:26.77 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

62 0 6113 Taylor Sammons 8th 00:29:24.32 Allen Bowden Middle School

Summit Christian MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Allen Bowden Middle School 00:19:52.94 3

1 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:12:27.89 34 Personal Best (MS) Athletics 00:11:54.36 2

2 Tulsa NOAH 00:12:54.73 55 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:13:17.58 1

3 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:13:33.39 96 Grove Middle School 00:14:10.89 1

4 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:13:38.91 100

5 Marquette Middle School 00:13:50.54 112

6 Summit Christian (MS) Academy 00:14:03.34 125

7 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian 00:14:52.37 173

8 Anderson Middle School 00:15:19.51 194

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:12:27.89 6 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6148 Harvey Weber 00:11:25.81 1

 2 4 6149 Jack Weber 00:12:14.78 3

 3 7 6147 William Ross 00:12:27.22 6

 4 9 6146 Luke Ross 00:12:42.23 8

 5 19 6144 Thomas Butchko 00:13:29.44 16

 6 20 6145 Callum Lush 00:13:30.30 (17)

2 Tulsa NOAH 00:12:54.73 5 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6282 Ryan Ray 00:12:23.62 4

 2 6 6281 Sam Hurst 00:12:25.98 5



 3 14 6285 Wade Wallace 00:12:57.53 12

 4 15 6283 Dylan Spears 00:13:00.92 13

 5 24 6284 Isaac Spears 00:13:45.60 21

3 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:13:33.39 6 96

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6219 Hank Cooper 00:11:48.28 2

 2 11 6220 Jack Dunlavy 00:12:47.99 10

 3 21 6221 Leo Hartshorn 00:13:38.72 18

 4 26 6226 Liam Wakeman 00:13:56.62 23

 5 47 6222 Dylan Mcdaniel 00:15:35.36 43

 6 55 6218 Tucker Carrol 00:17:05.49 (49)

4 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:13:38.91 14 100

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 6261 Grayson Briggs 00:13:06.30 14

 2 17 6274 Caden Randall 00:13:15.83 15

 3 23 6263 Easton Drake 00:13:43.98 20

 4 25 6273 Crew Prokop 00:13:51.03 22

 5 33 6267 David Hernandez 00:14:17.40 29

 6 34 6270 Corwin Marfil 00:14:29.76 (30)

 7 41 6268 Raymond Jorr 00:15:02.78 (37)

5 Marquette Middle School 00:13:50.54 9 112

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 6187 Preston Evans 00:12:55.21 11

 2 22 6190 Gavin Peterson 00:13:39.53 19

 3 28 6196 Mac Yeagley 00:14:01.23 25

 4 29 6186 Bradoch Conroy 00:14:01.45 26

 5 35 6195 Jack Yeagley 00:14:35.28 31

 6 37 6188 Hank Jacobs 00:14:43.30 (33)

 7 45 6191 Owen Schooley 00:15:29.31 (41)

6 Summit Christian (MS) Academy 00:14:03.34 9 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 6247 Jaxon Lee 00:12:37.24 7

 2 27 6242 Mason Borghese 00:13:56.76 24

 3 31 6248 George Petts 00:14:15.27 27

 4 36 6244 Dillon Eva 00:14:40.85 32

 5 39 6245 Carter Garland 00:14:46.57 35

 6 40 6246 Luke Hailey 00:14:50.73 (36)

 7 51 6250 Koleman White 00:16:19.39 (47)

7 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian 00:14:52.37 6 173

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 6206 Joshua Gregory 00:12:42.53 9

 2 42 6209 Jack Pinkerton 00:15:06.28 38

 3 43 6205 Sam Cook 00:15:15.99 39

 4 46 6208 Aaron Horak 00:15:35.24 42

 5 49 6207 James Holsey 00:15:41.83 45

 6 50 6210 Paul Rothrock 00:15:50.47 (46)

8 Anderson Middle School 00:15:19.51 9 194

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 6137 Wyatt Lightle 00:14:16.29 28

 2 38 6133 Michael Gragg 00:14:44.62 34

 3 44 6138 Cooper Lisicki 00:15:23.96 40

 4 48 6136 Waylon Lightle 00:15:41.68 44

 5 52 6134 Everett Hall 00:16:31.00 48

 6 58 6139 Liam Mandevill 00:17:31.59 (50)

 7 63 6140 Joe Parcell 00:18:58.26 (51)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6228 Landon Durborow 6th 00:10:58.29 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

2 1 6148 Harvey Weber 7th 00:11:25.81 Cascia Hall Middle School

3 2 6219 Hank Cooper 7th 00:11:48.28 Monte Cassino Middle School



4 3 6149 Jack Weber 7th 00:12:14.78 Cascia Hall Middle School

5 4 6282 Ryan Ray 8th 00:12:23.62 Tulsa NOAH

6 5 6281 Sam Hurst 7th 00:12:25.98 Tulsa NOAH

7 6 6147 William Ross 8th 00:12:27.22 Cascia Hall Middle School

8 7 6247 Jaxon Lee 8th 00:12:37.24 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

9 8 6146 Luke Ross 8th 00:12:42.23 Cascia Hall Middle School

10 9 6206 Joshua Gregory 6th 00:12:42.53 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

11 10 6220 Jack Dunlavy 7th 00:12:47.99 Monte Cassino Middle School

12 0 6229 Kyva Smith 7th 00:12:50.43 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

13 11 6187 Preston Evans 8th 00:12:55.21 Marquette Middle School

14 12 6285 Wade Wallace 8th 00:12:57.53 Tulsa NOAH

15 13 6283 Dylan Spears 7th 00:13:00.92 Tulsa NOAH

16 14 6261 Grayson Briggs 7th 00:13:06.30 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

17 15 6274 Caden Randall 6th 00:13:15.83 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

18 0 6234 Patrick Green 8th 00:13:17.58 St. Pius X School (MS)

19 16 6144 Thomas Butchko 7th 00:13:29.44 Cascia Hall Middle School

20 (17) 6145 Callum Lush 6th 00:13:30.30 Cascia Hall Middle School

21 18 6221 Leo Hartshorn 6th 00:13:38.72 Monte Cassino Middle School

22 19 6190 Gavin Peterson 6th 00:13:39.53 Marquette Middle School

23 20 6263 Easton Drake 7th 00:13:43.98 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

24 21 6284 Isaac Spears 5th 00:13:45.60 Tulsa NOAH

25 22 6273 Crew Prokop 6th 00:13:51.03 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

26 23 6226 Liam Wakeman 7th 00:13:56.62 Monte Cassino Middle School

27 24 6242 Mason Borghese 8th 00:13:56.76 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

28 25 6196 Mac Yeagley 6th 00:14:01.23 Marquette Middle School

29 26 6186 Bradoch Conroy 5th 00:14:01.45 Marquette Middle School

30 0 6168 Wyatt Carmical 8th 00:14:10.89 Grove Middle School

31 27 6248 George Petts 6th 00:14:15.27 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

32 28 6137 Wyatt Lightle 7th 00:14:16.29 Anderson Middle School

33 29 6267 David Hernandez 8th 00:14:17.40 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

34 (30) 6270 Corwin Marfil 7th 00:14:29.76 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

35 31 6195 Jack Yeagley 5th 00:14:35.28 Marquette Middle School

36 32 6244 Dillon Eva 7th 00:14:40.85 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

37 (33) 6188 Hank Jacobs 6th 00:14:43.30 Marquette Middle School

38 34 6133 Michael Gragg 8th 00:14:44.62 Anderson Middle School

39 35 6245 Carter Garland 7th 00:14:46.57 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

40 (36) 6246 Luke Hailey 7th 00:14:50.73 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

41 (37) 6268 Raymond Jorr 8th 00:15:02.78 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

42 38 6209 Jack Pinkerton 6th 00:15:06.28 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

43 39 6205 Sam Cook 8th 00:15:15.99 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

44 40 6138 Cooper Lisicki 4th 00:15:23.96 Anderson Middle School

45 (41) 6191 Owen Schooley 5th 00:15:29.31 Marquette Middle School

46 42 6208 Aaron Horak 7th 00:15:35.24 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

47 43 6222 Dylan Mcdaniel 6th 00:15:35.36 Monte Cassino Middle School

48 44 6136 Waylon Lightle 6th 00:15:41.68 Anderson Middle School

49 45 6207 James Holsey 7th 00:15:41.83 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

50 (46) 6210 Paul Rothrock 8th 00:15:50.47 Mingo Valley (MS) Christian

51 (47) 6250 Koleman White 6th 00:16:19.39 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

52 48 6134 Everett Hall 4th 00:16:31.00 Anderson Middle School

53 0 6262 Micah Bumgardner 7th 00:16:45.79 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

54 0 6194 William Wayland 6th 00:17:03.62 Marquette Middle School

55 (49) 6218 Tucker Carrol 8th 00:17:05.49 Monte Cassino Middle School

56 0 6264 David Georr 6th 00:17:11.23 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

57 0 6266 Hudson Hanoch 8th 00:17:13.06 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

58 (50) 6139 Liam Mandevill 6th 00:17:31.59 Anderson Middle School

59 0 6120 Brenton Roof 6th 00:17:43.97 Allen Bowden Middle School

60 0 6189 Thomas Luetkemeyer 6th 00:17:53.39 Marquette Middle School

61 0 6243 Jayden Cravalho 8th 00:18:00.30 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

62 0 6265 Henrix Hanoch 6th 00:18:10.42 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

63 (51) 6140 Joe Parcell 6th 00:18:58.26 Anderson Middle School

64 0 6132 Kota Fulton 6th 00:19:01.19 Anderson Middle School



65 0 6260 Emmitt Aitken 8th 00:19:55.11 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

66 0 6116 Asher Edwards 8th 00:19:59.88 Allen Bowden Middle School

67 0 6269 Daniel Lord 6th 00:20:11.06 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

68 0 6272 Matthew Pilgrim 6th 00:20:17.80 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

69 0 6135 EJ Lewis 6th 00:20:27.88 Anderson Middle School

70 0 6119 Camerin Parker 6th 00:21:54.97 Allen Bowden Middle School

71 0 6249 Isaac Speegle 7th 00:22:00.23 Summit Christian (MS) Academy

Summit Christian Elem Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:28.53 33 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:08:25.51 4

2 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy 00:07:47.52 49 Allen Bowden Elementary School 00:09:47.44 4

3 Marquette Elem 00:08:09.27 102

4 Owasso Prep Elem Sch 00:08:21.18 106

5 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:08:29.65 112

6 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:08:59.02 155

7 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:09:20.66 155

8 Evergreen Academy Elementary 00:09:56.85 201

9 Anderson Public Elementary 00:11:55.99 259

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:28.53 6 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6491 Alison Haight 00:06:53.59 2

 2 6 6495 Charis Young 00:07:26.73 5

 3 7 6493 Rylee Ray 00:07:26.98 6

 4 9 6492 Frances Hatfield 00:07:43.37 8

 5 14 6494 Anna Rice 00:07:51.97 12

 6 23 6490 Selah Fuentes 00:08:22.88 (20)

2 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy 00:07:47.52 19 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6432 Harper Gates 00:07:23.88 4

 2 8 6442 Brooklyn Tigges 00:07:33.06 7

 3 10 6501 Amira Paddio 00:07:49.84 9

 4 11 6431 Hadley Gates 00:07:51.22 10

 5 22 6434 Emily Haas 00:08:19.58 19

 6 27 6438 Reagan Parker 00:08:40.05 (24)

 7 30 6430 Taylor Frey 00:08:42.77 (27)

3 Marquette Elem 00:08:09.27 9 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6333 Camryn Price 00:06:19.38 1

 2 24 6327 Amelia Alderson 00:08:23.10 21

 3 26 6329 Annie Ellsworth 00:08:36.51 23

 4 31 6328 Norah Craig 00:08:43.57 28

 5 32 6331 Ireland Kelle 00:08:43.81 29

 6 44 6338 Vivienne Stegemann 00:09:25.20 (37)

 7 45 6334 Charlotte Sloan 00:09:25.40 (38)

4 Owasso Prep Elem Sch 00:08:21.18 6 106

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6381 Vera Bayne 00:07:02.84 3

 2 25 6385 Lovely Myers 00:08:35.74 22

 3 28 6382 Aspen Debell 00:08:41.35 25

 4 29 6380 Prue Bayne 00:08:41.40 26

 5 33 6383 Ava Joseph 00:08:44.58 30

 6 59 6384 Hallie Mitchell 00:10:07.02 (45)

5 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:08:29.65 13 112



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 6405 Dyani Bird 00:07:51.79 11

 2 17 6416 Marcela Pablon 00:08:03.40 14

 3 20 6407 Addie Deao 00:08:14.03 17

 4 38 6408 Caroline Fielstra 00:09:02.03 34

 5 43 6414 Maddie Lund 00:09:17.00 36

 6 46 6406 Kinsley Burton 00:09:30.91 (39)

 7 54 6417 Clara Rowell 00:09:50.98 (44)

6 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:08:59.02 8 155

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 6356 Julia Holsey 00:08:12.11 15

 2 36 6358 Abigail Rothrock 00:08:58.22 32

 3 37 6359 Winnie Shipman 00:08:59.24 33

 4 41 6363 Avagail Wiland 00:09:10.13 35

 5 48 6357 Alina Pernack 00:09:35.41 40

 6 53 6361 Avery Snyder 00:09:50.22 (43)

 7 82 6354 Deana Fladie 00:12:07.41 (54)

7 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:09:20.66 5 155

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 6469 Dylan Henderson 00:07:54.55 13

 2 19 6473 Marilyn Yates 00:08:12.95 16

 3 35 6471 Aoife Jacobs 00:08:53.73 31

 4 64 6472 Claire Pickens 00:10:39.61 46

 5 71 6470 Brighton Hornok 00:11:02.44 49

8 Evergreen Academy Elementary 00:09:56.85 7 201

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 6320 Eve Pablo 00:08:15.77 18

 2 49 6317 Annareece Gabbert 00:09:38.57 41

 3 50 6319 Maggie Meyers 00:09:39.76 42

 4 70 6316 Molly Foreman 00:10:56.07 48

 5 76 6315 Dottie Dietz 00:11:14.06 52

 6 78 6321 Laykan Ziegler 00:11:24.36 (53)

 7 86 6318 Mikayla Manning 00:14:14.67 (57)

9 Anderson Public Elementary 00:11:55.99 5 259

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 66 6297 Hazel Forte 00:10:41.33 47

 2 72 6301 Lilli Pospichal 00:11:04.08 50

 3 73 6302 Stevie Powders 00:11:05.72 51

 4 84 6300 Alana Parcell 00:13:23.95 55

 5 85 6298 Jessica Forte 00:13:24.85 56

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6333 Camryn Price 5th 00:06:19.38 Marquette Elem

2 2 6491 Alison Haight 5th 00:06:53.59 Tulsa NOAH

3 0 6370 Marion Hudson 5th 00:06:55.79 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

4 3 6381 Vera Bayne 5th 00:07:02.84 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

5 4 6432 Harper Gates 4th 00:07:23.88 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

6 5 6495 Charis Young 5th 00:07:26.73 Tulsa NOAH

7 6 6493 Rylee Ray 5th 00:07:26.98 Tulsa NOAH

8 7 6442 Brooklyn Tigges 5th 00:07:33.06 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

9 8 6492 Frances Hatfield 4th 00:07:43.37 Tulsa NOAH

10 9 6501 Amira Paddio K 00:07:49.84 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

11 10 6431 Hadley Gates 5th 00:07:51.22 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

12 11 6405 Dyani Bird 4th 00:07:51.79 St. Pius X School (ES)

13 0 6373 Lincoln Reid 5th 00:07:51.86 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

14 12 6494 Anna Rice 4th 00:07:51.97 Tulsa NOAH

15 13 6469 Dylan Henderson 4th 00:07:54.55 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

16 0 6286 Mackenzie Doran 5th 00:07:55.13 Allen Bowden Elementary School

17 14 6416 Marcela Pablon 4th 00:08:03.40 St. Pius X School (ES)

18 15 6356 Julia Holsey 4th 00:08:12.11 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian



19 16 6473 Marilyn Yates 5th 00:08:12.95 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

20 17 6407 Addie Deao 5th 00:08:14.03 St. Pius X School (ES)

21 18 6320 Eve Pablo 4th 00:08:15.77 Evergreen Academy Elementary

22 19 6434 Emily Haas 5th 00:08:19.58 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

23 (20) 6490 Selah Fuentes 5th 00:08:22.88 Tulsa NOAH

24 21 6327 Amelia Alderson 3rd 00:08:23.10 Marquette Elem

25 22 6385 Lovely Myers 3rd 00:08:35.74 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

26 23 6329 Annie Ellsworth 3rd 00:08:36.51 Marquette Elem

27 (24) 6438 Reagan Parker 4th 00:08:40.05 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

28 25 6382 Aspen Debell 2nd 00:08:41.35 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

29 26 6380 Prue Bayne 1st 00:08:41.40 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

30 (27) 6430 Taylor Frey 2nd 00:08:42.77 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

31 28 6328 Norah Craig 2nd 00:08:43.57 Marquette Elem

32 29 6331 Ireland Kelle 2nd 00:08:43.81 Marquette Elem

33 30 6383 Ava Joseph 2nd 00:08:44.58 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

34 0 6428 Luci Carter 2nd 00:08:50.32 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

35 31 6471 Aoife Jacobs 4th 00:08:53.73 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

36 32 6358 Abigail Rothrock 5th 00:08:58.22 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

37 33 6359 Winnie Shipman 4th 00:08:59.24 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

38 34 6408 Caroline Fielstra 5th 00:09:02.03 St. Pius X School (ES)

39 0 6444 Parker Walker 5th 00:09:03.96 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

40 0 6371 Olivia Lennox 4th 00:09:06.62 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

41 35 6363 Avagail Wiland 3rd 00:09:10.13 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

42 0 6288 Nevaeh Parker 5th 00:09:10.75 Allen Bowden Elementary School

43 36 6414 Maddie Lund 4th 00:09:17.00 St. Pius X School (ES)

44 (37) 6338 Vivienne Stegemann 3rd 00:09:25.20 Marquette Elem

45 (38) 6334 Charlotte Sloan 1st 00:09:25.40 Marquette Elem

46 (39) 6406 Kinsley Burton 5th 00:09:30.91 St. Pius X School (ES)

47 0 6443 Maggie Walker 2nd 00:09:32.04 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

48 40 6357 Alina Pernack 2nd 00:09:35.41 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

49 41 6317 Annareece Gabbert 4th 00:09:38.57 Evergreen Academy Elementary

50 42 6319 Maggie Meyers 4th 00:09:39.76 Evergreen Academy Elementary

51 0 6433 Ezrie Gray 3rd 00:09:40.55 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

52 0 6369 Isabella Gonzalez 4th 00:09:47.79 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

53 (43) 6361 Avery Snyder 2nd 00:09:50.22 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

54 (44) 6417 Clara Rowell 5th 00:09:50.98 St. Pius X School (ES)

55 0 6427 Ariana Bast 5th 00:09:53.65 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

56 0 6330 Lucy Jonas 1st 00:09:56.75 Marquette Elem

57 0 6436 Emma Hash 5th 00:09:58.10 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

58 0 6419 Juliette Wufers 4th 00:10:03.93 St. Pius X School (ES)

59 (45) 6384 Hallie Mitchell 2nd 00:10:07.02 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

60 0 6445 Hadley Weeks 5th 00:10:13.22 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

61 0 6411 Eloise Laeger 4th 00:10:27.56 St. Pius X School (ES)

62 0 6440 Presley Smith 3rd 00:10:29.98 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

63 0 6412 Hazel Laeger 4th 00:10:36.84 St. Pius X School (ES)

64 46 6472 Claire Pickens 5th 00:10:39.61 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

65 0 6435 Camdyn Hall 5th 00:10:39.70 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

66 47 6297 Hazel Forte 3rd 00:10:41.33 Anderson Public Elementary

67 0 6413 Lois Larson 4th 00:10:47.00 St. Pius X School (ES)

68 0 6289 Teresa Parmley 4th 00:10:51.79 Allen Bowden Elementary School

69 0 6415 Mary Maykowski 3rd 00:10:52.08 St. Pius X School (ES)

70 48 6316 Molly Foreman 6th 00:10:56.07 Evergreen Academy Elementary

71 49 6470 Brighton Hornok 4th 00:11:02.44 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

72 50 6301 Lilli Pospichal 5th 00:11:04.08 Anderson Public Elementary

73 51 6302 Stevie Powders 5th 00:11:05.72 Anderson Public Elementary

74 0 6409 Zoey Graham 5th 00:11:09.29 St. Pius X School (ES)

75 0 6290 Aaliyah Roof 5th 00:11:12.07 Allen Bowden Elementary School

76 52 6315 Dottie Dietz 4th 00:11:14.06 Evergreen Academy Elementary

77 0 6441 Sheridan Smith 1st 00:11:15.12 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

78 (53) 6321 Laykan Ziegler 3rd 00:11:24.36 Evergreen Academy Elementary

79 0 6437 Lizzie O'Hare 2nd 00:11:30.12 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy



80 0 6332 Margo Pohlman 3rd 00:11:45.66 Marquette Elem

81 0 6429 Anna Ferguson 5th 00:11:57.94 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

82 (54) 6354 Deana Fladie 3rd 00:12:07.41 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

83 0 6362 Olive Valladares 2nd 00:12:43.71 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

84 55 6300 Alana Parcell 3rd 00:13:23.95 Anderson Public Elementary

85 56 6298 Jessica Forte 3rd 00:13:24.85 Anderson Public Elementary

86 (57) 6318 Mikayla Manning 4th 00:14:14.67 Evergreen Academy Elementary

Summit Christian Elem Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Tulsa NOAH 00:07:55.66 4

1 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy 00:06:57.76 33 Allen Bowden Elementary School 00:10:18.95 4

2 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:07:11.74 61 Personal Best (ES) Athletics 00:06:11.13 1

3 Owasso Prep Elem Sch 00:07:25.68 89

4 Marquette Elem 00:07:43.74 122

5 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:07:56.90 142

6 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:08:43.09 165

7 Anderson Public Elementary 00:08:30.05 186

8 Evergreen Academy Elementary 00:09:22.33 200

9 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:09:18.21 230

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy 00:06:57.76 21 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6151 C Eller 00:06:38.32 2

 2 4 6503 Rylin Sims 00:06:42.74 3

 3 9 6450 Baker Everidge 00:07:06.22 8

 4 10 6455 Bentley May 00:07:09.11 9

 5 12 6452 Jackson Hayhurst 00:07:12.43 11

 6 14 6451 Miles Everidge 00:07:14.89 (13)

 7 16 6500 David Wilson 00:07:16.79 (15)

2 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:07:11.74 13 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 6475 Asher Campbell 00:06:52.69 6

 2 8 6474 Bodi Beall 00:07:00.02 7

 3 11 6476 Landon Collins 00:07:12.05 10

 4 18 6487 Anderson Sadler 00:07:22.17 17

 5 23 6489 Roox Williamson 00:07:31.80 21

 6 25 6483 Miles Pilgrim 00:07:34.42 (22)

 7 26 6477 Noah Gray 00:07:38.41 (23)

3 Owasso Prep Elem Sch 00:07:25.68 15 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 6398 Caleb Pyron 00:07:13.03 12

 2 15 6395 Rock Myers 00:07:16.03 14

 3 19 6388 Zeke Clutter 00:07:23.14 18

 4 21 6396 Max Parschauer 00:07:25.64 19

 5 32 6399 Isaac Pyron 00:07:50.56 26

 6 37 6400 Levi Pyron 00:07:54.97 (28)

 7 41 6392 Ezra Hicks 00:08:02.89 (31)

4 Marquette Elem 00:07:43.74 10 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6346 Edmund Price 00:06:47.50 4

 2 28 6341 Bennett Jonas 00:07:39.22 24

 3 34 6345 Samuel Norris 00:07:51.41 27

 4 40 6339 Thomas Ellsworth 00:08:00.40 30

 5 48 6348 Fredrick Sniff 00:08:20.19 37



 6 54 6340 Grey Huxall 00:08:36.31 (40)

 7 56 6343 Gannon Mckeon 00:08:40.26 (41)

5 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:07:56.90 5 142

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6376 Henry Hartshorn 00:06:26.25 1

 2 29 6375 Wells Cooper 00:07:39.68 25

 3 44 6379 Liam Schroder 00:08:13.78 34

 4 47 6378 Striker Nichols 00:08:18.61 36

 5 67 6374 James Buchan 00:09:06.18 46

6 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:08:43.09 5 165

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 6367 David Pinkerton 00:06:51.40 5

 2 17 6365 Stone Emert 00:07:19.78 16

 3 58 6366 John Luke Nance 00:08:44.52 43

 4 65 6368 Noah Rothrock 00:08:49.73 45

 5 97 6364 Zac Copeland 00:11:50.02 56

7 Anderson Public Elementary 00:08:30.05 12 186

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 6304 Lincoln Bozone 00:07:58.46 29

 2 43 6307 Jackson Couffer 00:08:11.05 33

 3 46 6313 Kyptin Reeve 00:08:15.38 35

 4 57 6306 Colton Couffer 00:08:41.38 42

 5 68 6312 Elijah Ray 00:09:24.00 47

 6 79 6309 Christian Dake 00:09:54.83 (51)

 7 82 6303 Colton Bartell 00:10:06.45 (52)

8 Evergreen Academy Elementary 00:09:22.33 5 200

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 6322 Ethan Broderick 00:07:28.21 20

 2 42 6325 Micah Meyers 00:08:03.50 32

 3 52 6323 Benjamin Gabbert 00:08:28.31 38

 4 86 6326 Liam Waddell 00:10:22.40 53

 5 99 6324 Isaac Hillstrom 00:12:29.23 57

9 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:09:18.21 7 230

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 6424 Levi Green 00:08:29.28 39

 2 62 6425 Forest Laeger 00:08:48.28 44

 3 73 6426 Sammy Montero 00:09:39.90 48

 4 74 6423 Liam Chavarin 00:09:42.59 49

 5 78 6422 Connor Chavarin 00:09:51.00 50

 6 88 6421 Mikey Brennan 00:10:34.69 (54)

 7 96 6420 Sam Bowen 00:11:26.91 (55)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6404 John Srour 6th 00:06:11.13 Personal Best (ES) Athletics

2 1 6376 Henry Hartshorn 5th 00:06:26.25 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

3 2 6151 C Eller K 00:06:38.32 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

4 3 6503 Rylin Sims 5th 00:06:42.74 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

5 4 6346 Edmund Price 2nd 00:06:47.50 Marquette Elem

6 5 6367 David Pinkerton 4th 00:06:51.40 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

7 6 6475 Asher Campbell 4th 00:06:52.69 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

8 7 6474 Bodi Beall 5th 00:07:00.02 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

9 8 6450 Baker Everidge 2nd 00:07:06.22 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

10 9 6455 Bentley May 4th 00:07:09.11 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

11 10 6476 Landon Collins 4th 00:07:12.05 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

12 11 6452 Jackson Hayhurst 5th 00:07:12.43 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

13 12 6398 Caleb Pyron 6th 00:07:13.03 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

14 (13) 6451 Miles Everidge 5th 00:07:14.89 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

15 14 6395 Rock Myers 6th 00:07:16.03 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

16 (15) 6500 David Wilson K 00:07:16.79 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

17 16 6365 Stone Emert 4th 00:07:19.78 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian



18 17 6487 Anderson Sadler 4th 00:07:22.17 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

19 18 6388 Zeke Clutter 6th 00:07:23.14 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

20 0 6459 Greyson Scocos 5th 00:07:23.58 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

21 19 6396 Max Parschauer 6th 00:07:25.64 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

22 20 6322 Ethan Broderick 6th 00:07:28.21 Evergreen Academy Elementary

23 21 6489 Roox Williamson 5th 00:07:31.80 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

24 0 6462 Haiz Tackett 5th 00:07:33.67 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

25 (22) 6483 Miles Pilgrim 5th 00:07:34.42 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

26 (23) 6477 Noah Gray 5th 00:07:38.41 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

27 0 6497 Gideon Odom 4th 00:07:38.54 Tulsa NOAH

28 24 6341 Bennett Jonas 2nd 00:07:39.22 Marquette Elem

29 25 6375 Wells Cooper 4th 00:07:39.68 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

30 0 6502 Weston Cole 6th 00:07:45.74 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

31 0 6498 Sam Odom 5th 00:07:47.13 Tulsa NOAH

32 26 6399 Isaac Pyron 4th 00:07:50.56 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

33 0 6499 Apollo Winters 5th 00:07:50.64 Tulsa NOAH

34 27 6345 Samuel Norris 5th 00:07:51.41 Marquette Elem

35 0 6457 Corbin Parker 2nd 00:07:53.42 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

36 0 6454 Andrew Ketchum 4th 00:07:54.74 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

37 (28) 6400 Levi Pyron 2nd 00:07:54.97 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

38 29 6304 Lincoln Bozone 3rd 00:07:58.46 Anderson Public Elementary

39 0 6482 Michael Pilgrim 5th 00:07:58.79 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

40 30 6339 Thomas Ellsworth 4th 00:08:00.40 Marquette Elem

41 (31) 6392 Ezra Hicks 6th 00:08:02.89 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

42 32 6325 Micah Meyers 6th 00:08:03.50 Evergreen Academy Elementary

43 33 6307 Jackson Couffer 4th 00:08:11.05 Anderson Public Elementary

44 34 6379 Liam Schroder 4th 00:08:13.78 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

45 0 6387 Zach Clutter 4th 00:08:15.05 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

46 35 6313 Kyptin Reeve 4th 00:08:15.38 Anderson Public Elementary

47 36 6378 Striker Nichols 4th 00:08:18.61 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

48 37 6348 Fredrick Sniff 2nd 00:08:20.19 Marquette Elem

49 0 6448 Harrison Carter 5th 00:08:24.88 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

50 0 6484 Beau Redman 5th 00:08:25.59 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

51 0 6496 Jordan Haight 3rd 00:08:26.34 Tulsa NOAH

52 38 6323 Benjamin Gabbert 5th 00:08:28.31 Evergreen Academy Elementary

53 39 6424 Levi Green 5th 00:08:29.28 St. Pius X School (ES)

54 (40) 6340 Grey Huxall 4th 00:08:36.31 Marquette Elem

55 0 6488 Maxwell Showman 4th 00:08:36.69 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

56 (41) 6343 Gannon Mckeon 4th 00:08:40.26 Marquette Elem

57 42 6306 Colton Couffer 4th 00:08:41.38 Anderson Public Elementary

58 43 6366 John Luke Nance 4th 00:08:44.52 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

59 0 6394 Austen McKnight 2nd 00:08:44.92 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

60 0 6393 Isaiah Holloway 6th 00:08:45.72 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

61 0 6453 Jax Jameson 3rd 00:08:46.14 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

62 44 6425 Forest Laeger 4th 00:08:48.28 St. Pius X School (ES)

63 0 6344 Isaac Norris 1st 00:08:48.52 Marquette Elem

64 0 6458 Arlo Scocos 2nd 00:08:49.33 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

65 45 6368 Noah Rothrock 2nd 00:08:49.73 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

66 0 6389 Huck Crawford 4th 00:08:55.24 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

67 46 6374 James Buchan 4th 00:09:06.18 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

68 47 6312 Elijah Ray 4th 00:09:24.00 Anderson Public Elementary

69 0 6466 Warren Walker K 00:09:25.58 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

70 0 6403 Soren Wright 2nd 00:09:28.44 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

71 0 6485 Calvin Rogers 4th 00:09:32.83 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

72 0 6464 Mason Underwood 4th 00:09:38.20 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

73 48 6426 Sammy Montero 5th 00:09:39.90 St. Pius X School (ES)

74 49 6423 Liam Chavarin 5th 00:09:42.59 St. Pius X School (ES)

75 0 6294 John Taylor 5th 00:09:46.78 Allen Bowden Elementary School

76 0 6481 Connor McElhaney 5th 00:09:49.62 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

77 0 6478 Maverick Johnson 5th 00:09:50.38 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

78 50 6422 Connor Chavarin 3rd 00:09:51.00 St. Pius X School (ES)



79 (51) 6309 Christian Dake 3rd 00:09:54.83 Anderson Public Elementary

80 0 6293 Caleb Ruelas 4th 00:09:56.97 Allen Bowden Elementary School

81 0 6390 Wyatt Crawford 2nd 00:09:57.06 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

82 (52) 6303 Colton Bartell 2nd 00:10:06.45 Anderson Public Elementary

83 0 6310 Caleb Page 4th 00:10:08.49 Anderson Public Elementary

84 0 6456 Austin Parker K 00:10:13.32 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

85 0 6461 Leo Stika K 00:10:17.94 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

86 53 6326 Liam Waddell 3rd 00:10:22.40 Evergreen Academy Elementary

87 0 6449 Colton Cravalho 3rd 00:10:32.28 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

88 (54) 6421 Mikey Brennan 4th 00:10:34.69 St. Pius X School (ES)

89 0 6295 Aiden Thompson 4th 00:10:37.72 Allen Bowden Elementary School

90 0 6291 Zayne Hill 4th 00:10:54.33 Allen Bowden Elementary School

91 0 6305 Gunter Chamberlin 4th 00:10:59.15 Anderson Public Elementary

92 0 6349 Theodore Stegemann 1st 00:11:07.76 Marquette Elem

93 0 6342 Richard Krupka 3rd 00:11:17.15 Marquette Elem

94 0 6402 Oliver Whitham 2nd 00:11:21.27 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

95 0 6391 Colton Griffin 2nd 00:11:21.98 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

96 (55) 6420 Sam Bowen 3rd 00:11:26.91 St. Pius X School (ES)

97 56 6364 Zac Copeland 5th 00:11:50.02 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

98 0 6465 Charles Walker 3rd 00:12:28.80 Summitt Christian (ES) Academy

99 57 6324 Isaac Hillstrom 3rd 00:12:29.23 Evergreen Academy Elementary

100 0 6308 Ryker Couffer 1st 00:12:34.57 Anderson Public Elementary

101 0 6311 Elijah Page K 00:13:15.82 Anderson Public Elementary

102 0 6314 Cutter Thompson 3rd 00:17:20.44 Anderson Public Elementary


